

**CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS
ENGINEERING SERVICES
1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309**

BID TABULATION

**2006 LOCAL STREET CONCRETE SLAB REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
CITY FILE #E06-014**

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Tuesday, Septemb

Engineers Estimate **DiLisio Contracting** **L Squared Construction LLC** **Major Cement Company**
Date: July, 2006 **23525 Lake Pointe Drive** **3720 Central Avenue** **P.O. Box 23740**
Clinton Township, MI 4803 **Detroit, MI 48209** **Detroit, MI 48223**

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Concrete Pavement, Rem	21,234	Syd	\$5.00	\$106,170.00	\$3.50	\$74,319.00	\$6.00	\$127,404.00	\$10.00	\$212,340.00
2	Concrete Pavement, 8" (Non-reinforced)	21,234	Syd	\$30.00	\$637,020.00	\$31.05	\$659,315.70	\$32.25	\$684,796.50	\$28.00	\$594,552.00
3	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #10	3,799	Each	\$5.00	\$18,995.00	\$5.00	\$18,995.00	\$5.50	\$20,894.50	\$7.00	\$26,593.00
4	Concrete Driveway, Rem	726	Syd	\$6.00	\$4,356.00	\$4.95	\$3,593.70	\$6.50	\$4,719.00	\$5.00	\$3,630.00
5	Concrete Driveway, 6" (Non-reinforced)	726	Syd	\$32.00	\$23,232.00	\$25.50	\$18,513.00	\$24.30	\$17,641.80	\$27.00	\$19,602.00
6	4" 21AA Aggregate Base (Crushed limestone)	4,880	Ton	\$20.00	\$97,600.00	\$21.90	\$106,872.00	\$16.00	\$78,080.00	\$17.00	\$82,960.00
7	Drainage Structure, Adjust	50	Each	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
8	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	131	Vft	\$150.00	\$19,650.00	\$150.00	\$19,650.00	\$175.00	\$22,925.00	\$150.00	\$19,650.00
9	Drainage Structure, Recondition	39	Each	\$250.00	\$9,750.00	\$75.00	\$2,925.00	\$225.00	\$8,775.00	\$400.00	\$15,600.00
10	6" Edge Drain (Modified)	4,976	Lft	\$13.00	\$64,688.00	\$6.00	\$29,856.00	\$7.50	\$37,320.00	\$10.00	\$49,760.00
11	4" Sump Pump Lead	367	Lft	\$15.00	\$5,505.00	\$10.00	\$3,670.00	\$10.00	\$3,670.00	\$15.00	\$5,505.00
12	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	1,000	Cyd	\$12.00	\$12,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$17.50	\$17,500.00	\$21.00	\$21,000.00
13	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	1,000	Cyd	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$22.00	\$22,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00
14	MDOT Concrete Pathway Ramp, 6" Thick	880	Sft	\$6.00	\$5,280.00	\$4.00	\$3,520.00	\$5.00	\$4,400.00	\$4.00	\$3,520.00
15	EJIW Detectable Warning Plate (Black Contrast)	264	Sft	\$28.00	\$7,392.00	\$33.20	\$8,764.80	\$40.00	\$10,560.00	\$27.00	\$7,128.00
16	Restoration - 3" Topsoil & Class A Sod	3,630	Syd	\$4.50	\$16,335.00	\$4.00	\$14,520.00	\$6.25	\$22,687.50	\$5.00	\$18,150.00
17	Mobilization (5% Max.)	1	L. Sum	\$53,273.65	\$53,273.65	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
18	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00

\$1,118,746.65

\$1,064,014.20

\$1,115,873.30

\$1,152,490.00

Other Bidders:

Total Bid Amount

Florence Cement Company
12798 23 Mile Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

\$1,374,634.00

Six-S
2210 Scott Lake Road
Waterford, MI 48328

\$1,392,442.54